Helping Families Initiative 2018-2019 Enroliment by Judicial Circuit and Status

Circuit

Phase One Phase Two
School System Enrollment Enrollment

Phase Three
Enrollment

1*

7***

10**

10.1*

15*

19**

20

25%

26**

32***

37*

Choctaw County

Clarke Couty 2,550
Washington County

Thomasville City 1,105

Alexander City 2,996

Chambers County 3,509
Lanett City 882
Macon County 1,958
Randolph County 2,108
Roanoke City 1,497
Tallapoosa County 2,808

Anniston City

Calhoun County 8,439

Cleburne County

Jacksonville City

Oxford City 4,035
Piedmont City

Birmingham City 23,262

Tarrant City 1,150

Jefferson County 35,973
Fairfield

Homewood

Hoover

Mountain Brook

Trussville

Vestavia Hills

Bessemer City 3,609
Midfield City 1,039

Mongomery County 29,477
Pike Road City 1,582

Autauga County 9,189
Chilton County 7,494
Elmore County 11,474
Tallassee City 1,768

Henry County
Houston County 6,342
Dothan City 9,162

Haleyville City

Marion County 3,729

Winfield City 1,231
Winston County

Phenix City 6,989
Russell County 3,455

Cullman City 3,128
Cullman County 9,513

Lee County 9,486
Auburn City 8,571
Leeds City 1,869
Opelika City 4,628

Total 126,453 99,554

1,345

2,679

1,885

2,508
1,558

1,141

1,707
4,191
13,971
4,317
4,602
7,152

2,447

1,639

2,297

53,439

279,445

* Local Funding ** HF| and Local Funding
Phase One -Active Judicial Circuits

Phase Two - Circuits Committed for Spring 2019
Phase Three - Other School Systems in Active Circuits

***State Funding Only



