26**	Phenix City Russell County	6,989 3,455		
26**	Phenix City	6,989		
	Winston County			2,297
	Winfield City		1,231	2.207
	Marion County	3,729		
25*	Haleyville City			1,639
	•			
	Dothan City		9,162	
_	Houston County		6,342	•
20	Henry County			2,447
		1,, 00		
	Tallassee City	1,768		
	Elmore County	11,474		
13	Chilton County	7,494		
10**	Autauga County	9,189	9 189	
	r inc rioda city	1,502		
13.	Pike Road City	29,477 1,582		
15*	Mongomery County	29,477		
	a		1,000	
	Midfield City		1,039	
10.1*	Bessemer City		3,609	
				•
	Vestavia Hills			7,152
	Trussville			4,602
	Mountain Brook			4,317
	Hoover			13,971
	Homewood			4,191
	Fairfield			1,707
	Jefferson County		35,973	
	Tarrant City	1,150		
10**	Birmingham City	23,262		
	Piedmont City			1,141
	Oxford City		4,035	
	Jacksonville City			1,558
	Cleburne County			2,508
	Calhoun County	8,439		
7***	Anniston City			1,885
	•	•		
	Tallapoosa County	2,808	, -	
	Roanoke City		1,497	
	Randolph County	•		
	Macon County		1,958	
	Lanett City		882	
-	Chambers County	,	3,509	
5*	Alexander City	2,996		
	Thomasville City		1,105	
	Washington County			2,679
	Clarke Couty		2,550	
1.	•		2	1,343
	Choctaw County			1,345
cuit	School System	Enrollment	Phase Two Enrollment	Enrollment